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199301070000
05521

01/07/1993
10:52:32

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

STUBBS,
THOMAS

Sec:02
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:1992
14023

199301190000
17072

01/19/1993
01:36:27

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JONES,
JOHNNY F

199301190000
17071

01/19/1993
01:36:27

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
JOHNNY F

199301200000
18031

01/20/1993
09:02:09

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FARR,
JOHNNY

199301210000
20502

01/21/1993
02:19:21

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES DOCTORS
OFFICE PC

199301210000
20522

01/21/1993
02:33:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES LATTA,
RONNIE DALE

199301210000
20532

01/21/1993
02:34:36

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES LATTA,
RONNIE DALE

199301220000
22301

01/22/1993
04:00:45

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DOVE COAL
CORP

199301220000
22291

01/22/1993
04:00:44

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DOVE COAL
CORP

199302090000
37871

02/09/1993
09:54:45

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HERNANDEZ,
LORI L

199301280000
27142

01/28/1993
02:21:15

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

DALE, SONIA I

199301280000
27141

01/28/1993
02:21:15

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES DALE, SONIA I

199301290000
28441

01/29/1993
02:18:31

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ELLIS,
MICHAEL A

199303020000
57712

03/02/1993
09:56:59

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DEHAVEN,
CHRISTOPHE
R

199303020000
57711

03/02/1993
09:56:59

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES DEHAVEN,
CHRISTOPHE
R

199303120000
70521

03/12/1993
12:54:54

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PINEY
WOODS COAL
INC

199304080000
95661

04/08/1993
12:10:09

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

ROTHENSTIN
E, RONALD D



199304160001
05211

04/16/1993
01:56:45

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MCCARTNEY,
CHARLES
CURTIS

199304160001
05201

04/16/1993
01:56:44

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MCCARTNEY,
CHARLES
CURTIS

199304160001
05191

04/16/1993
01:56:43

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MCCARTNEY,
CHARLES
CURTIS

199304190001
07111

04/19/1993
01:15:10

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

JARVIS,
DAVID J

199304220001
11211

04/22/1993
09:46:17

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WOMBLE,
HUNTER S

199304220001
11201

04/22/1993
09:46:14

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HERNANDEZ,
JESSE

199304220001
11221

04/22/1993
09:46:18

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

APPLETON,
THOMAS H

199305110001
34551

05/11/1993
03:40:48

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SULT, DIANE
M

199305110001
34541

05/11/1993
03:40:46

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SULT,
ROBERT E

199305110001
34761

05/11/1993
04:37:34

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

THOMAS,
SHIRLEY L JR

199305050001
26481

05/05/1993
10:29:10

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PINEY
WOODS COAL
INC

199305140001
39071

05/14/1993
11:43:50

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

POLO DENTAL
LABORATORI
ES INC

199305140001
39072

05/14/1993
11:43:50

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES POLO DENTAL
LABORATORI
ES INC


