Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	REVE Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
			,	,				apbook	spi ugo		Description
199301070000 05521	01/07/1993 10:52:32	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	STUBBS, THOMAS						Sec:02 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:1992 14023
199301190000 17072	01/19/1993 01:36:27	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JONES, JOHNNY F						
199301190000 17071	01/19/1993 01:36:27	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, JOHNNY F						
199301200000 18031	01/20/1993 09:02:09	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FARR, JOHNNY						
199301210000 20502	01/21/1993 02:19:21	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	DOCTORS OFFICE PC						
199301210000 20522	01/21/1993 02:33:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	LATTA, RONNIE DALE						
199301210000 20532	01/21/1993 02:34:36	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	LATTA, RONNIE DALE						
199301220000 22301	01/22/1993 04:00:45	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DOVE COAL CORP						
199301220000 22291	01/22/1993 04:00:44	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DOVE COAL CORP						
199302090000 37871	02/09/1993 09:54:45	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HERNANDEZ, LORI L						
199301280000 27142	01/28/1993 02:21:15	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	DALE, SONIA I						
199301280000 27141	01/28/1993 02:21:15	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	DALE, SONIA I						
199301290000 28441	01/29/1993 02:18:31	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ELLIS, MICHAEL A						
199303020000 57712	03/02/1993 09:56:59	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DEHAVEN, CHRISTOPHE R						
199303020000 57711	03/02/1993 09:56:59	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	DEHAVEN, CHRISTOPHE R						
199303120000 70521	03/12/1993 12:54:54	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PINEY WOODS COAL INC						
199304080000 95661	04/08/1993 12:10:09	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	ROTHENSTIN E, RONALD D						

04/16/1993 01:56:45	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MCCARTNEY, CHARLES CURTIS						
04/16/1993 01:56:44	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor								
04/16/1993 01:56:43	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MCCARTNEY, CHARLES CURTIS						
04/19/1993 01:15:10	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	JARVIS, DAVID J						
04/22/1993 09:46:17	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WOMBLE, HUNTER S						
04/22/1993 09:46:14	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HERNANDEZ, JESSE						
04/22/1993 09:46:18	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	APPLETON, THOMAS H						
05/11/1993 03:40:48	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor								
05/11/1993 03:40:46	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SULT, ROBERT E						
05/11/1993 04:37:34	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	THOMAS, SHIRLEY L JR						
05/05/1993 10:29:10	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor								
05/14/1993 11:43:50	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	POLO DENTAL LABORATORI ES INC						
05/14/1993 11:43:50	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	POLO DENTAL LABORATORI ES INC						
	01:56:45 04/16/1993 01:56:44 04/16/1993 01:56:43 04/19/1993 01:56:43 04/19/1993 01:15:10 04/22/1993 09:46:17 04/22/1993 09:46:14 05/11/1993 03:40:46 05/11/1993 04:37:34 05/05/1993 10:29:10 05/14/1993 11:43:50	01:56:45 DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 04/16/1993 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 04/16/1993 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 04/19/1993 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 04/22/1993 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 04/22/1993 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 04/22/1993 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 04/22/1993 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 05/11/1993 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 05/11/1993 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 05/11/1993 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 05/11/1993 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 05/05/1993 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 05/14/1993 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	01:56:45 DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 04/16/1993 01:56:44 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 04/16/1993 01:56:43 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 04/19/1993 01:15:10 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 04/22/1993 09:46:17 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 04/22/1993 09:46:14 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 04/22/1993 09:46:18 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 05/11/1993 03:40:48 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 05/11/1993 03:40:46 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 05/11/1993 04:37:34 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 05/05/1993 10:29:10 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 05/14/1993 11:43:50 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 05/14/1993 11:43:50 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 05/14/1993 11:43:50 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	01:56:45 DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE REVENUE TAX LIEN 04/16/1993 ALABAMA 01:56:44 Grantor ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN 04/16/1993 ALABAMA 01:56:43 Grantor ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN 04/19/1993 ALABAMA 01:15:10 Grantor ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN 04/22/1993 ALABAMA 09:46:17 Grantor ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN 04/22/1993 ALABAMA 09:46:14 Grantor ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN 04/22/1993 ALABAMA 09:46:18 Grantor ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN 05/11/1993 ALABAMA 09:46:19 Grantor	01:56:45 DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE REVENUE TAX LIEN CHARLES CURTIS 04/16/1993 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN MCCARTNEY, CHARLES CURTIS 04/16/1993 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN MCCARTNEY, CHARLES CURTIS 04/19/1993 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN MCCARTNEY, CHARLES CURTIS 04/19/1993 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN WOMBLE, HUNTER S 04/22/1993 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN HERNANDEZ, JESSE 04/22/1993 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN APPLETON, THOMAS H 05/11/1993 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN SULT, DIANE M 05/11/1993 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN THOMAS, SHIRLEY L JR 05/11/1993 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN THOMAS, SHIRLEY L JR 05/14/1993 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT O	01:56:45 DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE REVENUE TAX LIEN CHARLES CURTIS 04/16/1993 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN CHARLES CURTIS 04/16/1993 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE TAX DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX CHARLES CURTIS 04/19/1993 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN MCCARTNEY, CHARLES CURTIS 04/19/1993 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN DAVID J 04/22/1993 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN HERNANDEZ, JESSE 04/22/1993 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN HERNANDEZ, JESSE 04/22/1993 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor ALA DEPT OF APPLETON, THOMAS H LIEN 05/11/1993 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor ALA DEPT OF SULT, DIANE M LIEN 05/11/1993 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN 05/11/1993 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN 05/05/1993	O1:56:45 OEPARTMENT OF REVENUE CHARLES CURTIS	DEPARTMENT	DEPARTMENT DEP	DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE LIEN CURTIS